

HPE0-S50^{Q&As}

Integrating HPE Synergy Solutions

Pass HP HPE0-S50 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s50.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s50.html 2024 Latest passapply HPE0-S50 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

DRAG DROP

A customer needs a Synergy solution configuration with 40Gb uplinks that will connect to network equipment in a different rack.

Click and drag the cable type on the left to the corresponding distance between the frame and the network equipment on the right to meet the customer\\'s needs.

Select and Place:

Transceiver/Cable Type	Distance Covered	
QSFP+ MPO SR4 Transceiver		Between 5 and 15 meters
QSFP+ LC LR4 Transceiver		5 meters or less
QSFP+ DAC Cable		Between 300 meters and 10 km
QSFP+ Active Optical Cable		300 meters or less
rrect Answer:		
	Dista	nce Covered
rrect Answer:	Dista QSFP+ Active Optical Cable	nce Covered Between 5 and 15 meters
rrect Answer:		
rrect Answer:	QSFP+ Active Optical Cable	Between 5 and 15 meters

QUESTION 2

A customer needs a consolidated infrastructure view for HPE Synergy and HPE BladeSystem c7000 enclosures. Which approach should the Synergy integrator take to meet the customer\\'s needs?

- A. Enable federation in the HPE OneView appliance and add remote HPE OneView instances.
- B. Add remote enclosures to monitor the BladeSystem c7000 enclosures.
- C. Deploy HPE OneView Global Dashboard.
- D. Extend the Synergy out-of-band management ring to the c7000 Onboard Administrator ports.

VCE & PDF PassApply.com

https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s50.html

2024 Latest passapply HPE0-S50 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

A customer need four Synergy compute nodes to provide virtual machine access to six VLANs over a single link aggregation group.

How can the Synergy integrator configure the environment to meet the customer\\'s needs?

- A. Create a single tunnel network and assign it to one or more interfaces in the server profile template.
- B. Create six untagged networks and assign them to one or more of the interfaces in the server profile template.
- C. Create six untagged networks, associate them with an IP address pool, and assign them to one or more of the interfaces in the server profile template.
- D. Create six untagged networks, add them to a network set, and assign that network set to one or more interfaces in the server profile template.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

A customer needs to attach 20 HPE 1TB 6G SAS SFF hard drives to an HPE Synergy 480 Gen9 compute module. The customer needs a fully redundant storage solution.

Which HPE products meet the customer\\'s needs? (Choose three.)

- A. HPE D3940 storage module with HPE Synergy D3940 Redundant I/O Adapter.
- B. HPE D3940 storage module with Single I/O Adapter.
- C. two HPE Synergy 12Gb SAS Connection Modules
- D. two HPE Smart Array P542D Controllers
- E. one HPE Smart Array P542D Controller
- F. one HPE Synergy 12Gb SAS Connection Module

Correct Answer: AEF

QUESTION 5

DRAG DROP

Use the arrow or click and drag the steps on the left to set up a new HPE Synergy 12000 Frame into the correct order on the right.

https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s50.html 2024 Latest passapply HPE0-S50 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Select and Place:

Set up Steps	Order
Access the Hardware Setup screen from the Synergy console.	
Assign Composer IP addresses.	
Connect the power plugs for the frame.	0
Connect the fabric and management network cables.	
Resolve any hardware setup errors.	
Populate the frame with compute, storage, fabric, and power options.	
Confirm inventory.	
Set up Steps	Order Confirm inventory.
	Populate the frame with compute, storage, fabric, and power options.
	Connect the fabric and management network cables.
	Connect the power plugs for the frame.
	Resolve any hardware setup errors.
	Access the Hardware Setup screen from the Synergy console.
	Assign Composer IP addresses.



https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s50.html 2024 Latest passapply HPE0-S50 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Latest HPE0-S50 Dumps

HPE0-S50 Study Guide HPE0-S50 Braindumps